
B E A U T Y  S A L O N

Eyebrow wax  

Lip wax  

Chin wax

Lip and chin 

1/2 leg wax  

3/4 leg wax 

Full leg wax  

Bikini wax 

Full leg inc bikini 

Brazilian/Hollywood 

Underarm wax

Forearm wax

Forearm in hand wax 

Hand wax

Partial back wax 

Full back wax inc shoulders 

Full back inc partial arm wax

Chest wax

Stomach wax 

IPL Laser hair removal and skin treatments: Please contact the Salon for 
further information and prices

*Please note a patch test must be dibe 48hrs prior to any of the above treatments

9.5

8

8

13.5

19

20.5

22

13

30

23.5

12

13

17

6.5

14

20

25

20

6.5

Eyebrow wax  

Eyelash tint 

Eyebrow tint    

Eyebrow tint & wax   

Eyelash & Eyebrow tint with Eyebrow wax 

Lash lift including tint 

Brow lamination including tint 

*Lash lift & brow lamination  

Hybrid brows including eyebrow wax  

Hybrid brows and eyelash tint 

Strip lashes  

Full set classic  

Full set Hybrid

Full set Russian 

9.5

15.5

11

18.5

28

40

35

65

25.5

35.5

11

E Y E S

D E L U X E  M A N I C U R E

Polish  

Gel 

D E L U X E  P E D I C U R E

Polish  

Gel  

Gel Polish Overlay 

Everlasting Gel Polish Fingers & Toes  

File and Polish  

Childs Manicure and polish (under 13 years) 

Childs Nail art (Under 13 years old) 

Full set Acryclic/BIAB nails

BIAB Overlay

31

39

29

52

15

22

10

35

33

H A N D S  &  F E E T
W A X I N G

Hot stone back massage  

Hot stone full body massage 

Swedish back massage   

Swedish full body massage

Back, neck & scalp massage

Aromatherapy back massage 

Full body Aromatherapy massage

Body scrub 

MATIS back facial

Full body Lymphatic Drainage Massage £

35

45

30

40

37

32

42

33

36

70

M A S S A G E  &  B O D Y  T R E AT M E N T S

Hydra SK4 Facial  

The SK4 is a non-surgical face lift and tightens the skin.

 

65F A C I A L S

Course of 6 treatments 

 

37

200

R E F L E X O L O G Y  

N A I L S

Infill 

Re Balance 

Build up from 

Nail repairs from 

Soak off / When having a full set or overlay

M A I N TA N C E

P A M P E R  P A C K A G E S

Adult Nail Art                                                                       From

Swarovski Crystals Nails per nail 

Nail Art per nail                                                                    From

6

5

2

27

29

3

3

11/5.5

60

35

S E M I  -  P E R M A N E N T  

E Y E L A S H E S

M A K E - U P  

Including strip lashes

S P R AY  TA N N I N G  

Medium & dark available 

Infill                               

Infill  

Infill 

*Please note that if children smudge their polish then the salon will not be 

obliged to re paint the nails free of charge.

B E A U T O N I C  S I G N AT U R E  P A M P E R  

G I R LY  C AT C H  U P  P A C K A G E  ( M I N  2  P E R S O N )

Signature Facial

Back massage

Deluxe pedicure & Gel polish with a glass of bubbly

35

165

70

35

35

23

25

25

30

50

58

65

31

39

D E R M A P L A N I N G  &  

P E E L  

A treatment designed to 
remove the fine downy 
hairs (peach fuzz) & dead 
skin using a specialised 
blade. This treatment 
includes a MATIS glycolic 
peel which will add 
maximum results to this 
wonderful facial. Leaving 
your skin smoother & 
brighter.

H 2 0  H Y D R A  

F A C I A L  85

This facial uses electrical 
currents t0 work on the 
deeper layers of the skin. 
Benefits including firmer, 
more hydrated skin 
which leads to a clearer 
complexion. You will 
also see how enlarged 
pores are reduced and 
are less visible. 

P R E S C R I P T I V E  

F A C I A L  

This is the perfect 
facial to start your 
skincare journey. We 
examine the skin & 
work out a plan to 
treat any skin concerns 
moving forward. 

F A C I A L  

P E E L  70 55 46

This facial will lighten 
any pigmentation patch 
or age spots, making 
them less visible. A skin 
peel to brighten dull 
tired/stressed skin and 
smooth away fine lines 
using a safe but effective 
procedure.

C E L L  E X P E R T  

F A C I A L  75

This signature MATIS 
facial works to stem cell 
technology & improves 
the epidermal skin cells. 
This unique formulation 
allows us to treat the 
cells specifically, Indulge 
in pure relaxation as this 
advanced facial includes 
awakening the senses, 
detox, relax and lifting 
massage techniques.   

M I C R O  N E E D L I N G

Course of 3 treatments 

I P L  L A S E R  T R E AT M E N T S  

Photo rejuvenation facial

Thread veins

IPL Laser hair removal                                            (starting from)
(Contact the salon for more details) 

Add a Swedish back massage to your facial for ONLY £20 

A 50% non- refundable deposit is required a the time of booking. Please allow 48 working hours to cancel or re arrange your appointment. Failure to give this notice will result in the loss of the 
50% deposit paid at time of booking. If you are late for an appointment then we cannot guarantee you will be given the full treatment. Please note we don’t recommend  having children in the 

treatment room. If parents allow them to be with them, then it is at their own risk and the salon will not be held responsible for any accidents.

T E R M S  &  C O N D I T I O N S

0 1 9 1  2 6 4 8 1 4 1 W W W . B E A U T O N I C . C O . U KG I F T  V O U C H E R S  AVA I L A B L E


