

#### BEAUTY SALON

#### WAXING

Eyebrow wax	9.5
Lip wax	8
Chin wax	8
Lip and chin	13.5
ı/2 leg wax	19
3/4 leg wax	20.5
Full leg wax	22
Bikini wax	13
Full leg inc bikini	30
Brazilian/Hollywood	23.5
Underarm wax	12
Forearm wax	13
Forearm in hand wax	17
Hand wax	6.5
Partial back wax	14
Full back wax inc shoulders	20
Full back inc partial arm wax	25
Chest wax	20
Stomach wax	6.5

IPL Laser hair removal and skin treatments: Please contact the Salon for further information and prices

#### EYES

Eyebrow wax	9.5
Eyelash tint	15.5
Eyebrow tint	11
Eyebrow tint & wax	18.5
Eyelash & Eyebrow tint with Eyebrow wax	28
Lash lift including tint	40
Brow lamination including tint	35
*Lash lift & brow lamination	65
Hybrid brows including eyebrow wax	25.5
Hybrid brows and eyelash tint	35.5
Strip lashes	11

## SEMI - PERMANENT EYELASHES

Full set classic	50	Infill	25
Full set Hybrid	58	Infill	25
Full set Russian	65	Infill	30

<sup>\*</sup>Please note a patch test must be dibe 48hrs prior to any of the above treatments

SPRAY TANNING	23
Medium & dark available	

GIRLY	CATCH	UР	PACKAGE	(MIN 2	PERSON)	35

Deluxe pedicure & Gel polish with a glass of bubbly

# MASSAGE & BODY TREATMENTS

Hot stone back massage	35
Hot stone full body massage	45
Swedish back massage	30
Swedish full body massage	40
Back, neck & scalp massage	37
Aromatherapy back massage	32
Full body Aromatherapy massage	42
Body scrub	33
MATIS back facial	36
Full body Lymphatic Drainage Massage	70

#### HANDS & FEET

DELUXE MANICURE	
Polish	31
Gel	39
DELUXE PEDICURE	
Polish	31
Gel	39
Gel Polish Overlay	29
Everlasting Gel Polish Fingers & Toes	52
File and Polish	15
Childs Manicure and polish (under 13 years)	22
Childs Nail art (Under 13 years old)	10

\*Please note that if children smudge their polish then the salon will not be obliged to re paint the nails free of charge.

#### NAILS

Full set Acryclic/BIAB nails	35
BIAB Overlay	33
Adult Nail Art	From 6
Swarovski Crystals Nails per nail	5
Nail Art per nail	From 2

#### MAINTANCE

Infill	27
Re Balance	29
Build up from	3
Nail repairs from	3
Soak off / When having a full set or overlay	11/5.5

### MAKE-UP

Including strip lashes	35

# REFLEXOLOGY Course of 6 treatments 200

## MICRO NEEDLING

## IPL LASER TREATMENTS

Photo rejuvenation facial	70
Thread veins	35
IPL Laser hair removal (Contact the salon for more details)	(starting from) 35

Add a Swedish back massage to your facial for ONLY 20

## PAMPER PACKAGES

BEAUTONIC SIGNATURE PAMPER	60
Signature Facial	
Back massage	
FACIALS	65
IId., CV, E	

Hydra SK4 Facial

The SK4 is a non-surgical face lift and tightens the skin.

A H20 HYDRA

This facial uses electrical currents to work on the deeper layers of the skin. Benefits including firmer, more hydrated skin which leads to a clearer complexion. You will also see how enlarged

pores are reduced and

are less visible.

CELL EXPERT

This signature MATIS facial works to stem cell technology & improves the epidermal skin cells. This unique formulation allows us to treat the cells specifically, Indulge in pure relaxation as this advanced facial includes awakening the senses, detox, relax and lifting massage techniques.

75

This facial will lighten any pigmentation patch or age spots, making them less visible. A skin peel to brighten dull tired/stressed skin and smooth away fine lines using a safe but effective procedure.

70



A treatment designed to remove the fine downy hairs (peach fuzz) & dead skin using a specialised blade. This treatment includes a MATIS glycolic peel which will add maximum results to this wonderful facial. Leaving your skin smoother & brighter.

PRESCRIPTIVE FACIAL

This is the perfect facial to start your skincare journey. We examine the skin & work out a plan to treat any skin concerns moving forward.

GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE

0191 2648141

**6** 

WWW.BEAUTONIC.CO.UK